Ohio Bowling Conference 4

Tier 1

Women's Division

Bowler
Caity Moody
Carly Koontz
Madison Roybal
Emily Kiss
Allyia Nicol
Abby Bach
Megan Fricke
Cailyn Bright
Rachel Foreback
Lauren Alexander
Katelyn Dennery
Kelsey Wilson
Hannah Deford
Hannah Klein
Kaylee Parrett
Kara Brandt
Kaylee Hauck
Brianna Eberle
Paige Stokes
Addison Starr
Gretchen Cogan
Haylie Rotz
Tiarra Clift
Sydney Dickson
Emma Peruzzi
Asia Wells
Ashton Anderson
Tailynne Cumberland
Taylor Burgess
Audree Gray
Hannah Vaughn
Abby Moore
Josalyn Hibbard
Rebecca Walker
Alicia Yacono
Antonia Posada
Hannah Freeman
Rena Kirts
Noa Leslie
Lucille Petkac
Ryley Cecil
Yani Hicks
Maci Minarcik
Megan Shepley
Maggie Lewis
Ashley Wieclaw
Alexis Cobbin
Gianna Mascardine
Danielle Long
Kayla Sheets
Macy Purkey
Olivia Brace
Josie Jeanneret
Alayana Thomsberry
Camryn Taylor
Anna McIntosh
Dorothy Herold
Kayla Beckley
Kaylie Tressler
Riley Berry
Chyann Welch
Makenna Wimer
Alexis Goldthorpe
Max Shoemaker
Kaylee Myers
Kylie Miklovic
Lindsey Heminger
Lauren Davis
Kylie Chaney
Jessica Smead
Shelena Wilcox
Ashlee Burns
Donajah Bragg
Abbey Ambroza
Kendra Hall
Olivia Johnson
Malerie Stanley
Nadya Hudak
Makenna Linkey
Taylor Ross
Lydia Heymann
Ashley Morris
Andrea Chaillet

USBC

Bowler ID
6455-5105
19-45970
17-98536
6486-1422
15-183895
11-372881
11-193210
6478-643
11-85659
6472-1799
21-14457
7914-34004
6478-637
17-25699
19-4889
11-523706
9953-5277
16-158521
10-1175433
8019-59014
19-45915
11-610260
19-49479
17-99797
8019-46516
11-503178
21-1068
15-183246
19-60649
20-47122
17-24322
11-455633
18-23839
11-234156
6447-3130
11-721993
16-165368
8797-2403
21-65586
15-152393
11-102158
21-13973
16-166132
11-310273
17-95802
7914-52672
11-536434
6452-7139
7918-71
19-71703
21-6430
11-234075
6472-1904
20-4042
21-11900
7914-10192
19-58924
17-81522
11-334695
21-14281
11-129766
16-155675
6473-1757
21-61098
11-128091
20-35095
18-14879
7914-50085
21-12801
21-13914
21-11899
21-68778
21-8504
11-594960
9861-15662
16-165812
9723-1457
21-14120
18-41254
20-28047
21-12779
11-142101
16-80400

Individual Combined Scores

02/12/2022-02/12/2022
Columbus, OH

Cert. No: 4058

Team
Rio Grande ,University Of V
Muskingum University JV1
Northern Kentucky University V
Walsh University V
Notre Dame College V
Northern Kentucky University V
Ohio State University V
Akron ,University Of V
Notre Dame College V
Notre Dame College V
Cincinnati ,University Of V
Muskingum University V
Walsh University JV1
Notre Dame College JV1
Ohio State University V
Northern Kentucky University V
Muskingum University V
Rio Grande ,University Of V
Northern Kentucky University V
Walsh University V
Muskingum University JV1
Northwestern Ohio ,University Of V
Muskingum University JV1
Rio Grande ,University Of V
Rio Grande ,University Of V
Notre Dame College V
Muskingum University JV1
Robert Morris University (PA) V
Akron ,University Of V
Cincinnati ,University Of V
Mount Vernon Nazarene University V
Walsh University V
Robert Morris University (PA) V
Muskingum University V
Walsh University V
Tiffin University V
Miami University V
Rio Grande ,University Of V
Cincinnati ,University Of V
Ursuline College V
Notre Dame College JV1
Akron ,University Of V
Miami University V
Robert Morris University (PA) V
Walsh University JV1
Ursuline College V
Northwestern Ohio ,University Of V
Tiffin University V
Robert Morris University (PA) V
Rio Grande ,University Of JV1
Rio Grande ,University Of JV1
Notre Dame College JV1
Northwestern Ohio ,University Of V
Tiffin University V
Mount Vernon Nazarene University V
Ursuline College V
Walsh University JV1
Notre Dame College JV1
Northwestern Ohio ,University Of V
Cincinnati ,University Of V
Mount Vernon Nazarene University V
Kent State- Tuscarawas V
Tiffin University V
Kent State- Tuscarawas V
Mount Vernon Nazarene University V
Kent State- Tuscarawas V
Ohio State University V
Ohio State University V
Tiffin University V
Akron ,University Of V
Mount Vernon Nazarene University V
Kent State- Tuscarawas V
Notre Dame College JV1
Ohio State University V
Miami University V
Notre Dame College V
Rio Grande ,University Of JV1
Walsh University JV1
Miami University V
Rio Grande ,University Of JV1
Robert Morris University (PA) V
Rio Grande ,University Of JV1
Cincinnati ,University Of V

Game
1
190
201
172
176
187
151
184
166
197
189
173
202
186
166
169
167
156
173
207
188
149
150
189
155
144
173
180
164
166
152
177
134
146
162
138
138
156
187
137
149
146
160
147
188
151
146
177
132
171
165
129
129
142
153
150
173
143
125
150
156
147
133
159
174
160
118
0
170
159
120
131
111
146
215
129

139
131
121
128
127
145
97

Game
2
179
233
157
200
187
215
162
215
188
160
254
193
159
245
221
183
165
146
164
171
173
176
212
190
198
174
181
235
171
145
171
164
200
178
189
174
128
144
193
150
196
175
161
139
171
188
158
168
130
174
150
140
137
134
186
144
125
155
144
137
119
138
113
114
126
131
176
212
139
154
112
123
131
115
105
175
137
119
123
141
130
147
124

Game
3
213
209
223
222
194
189
235
196
213
235
171
180
204
164
171
184
259
225
166
155
213
172
170
181
154
183
173
163
189
203
193
160
167
160
152
167
213
146
149
175
159
167
196
165
151
140
150
189
150
151
159
169
158
160
82
121
160
149
133
139
166
152
142
143
142
135
179
159
135
125
148
149
125
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Game

246
179
257
192
212
221
192
189
168
180
160
179
195
167
179
189
140
169
176
195
171
207
131
174
203
167
162
130
155
178
135
209
154
166
184
183
164
181
176
177
146
142
138
141
159
155
140
134
169
125
177
177
163
146
170
146
155
153
155
140
134
140
146
127
129
164
193
0
100
130
137
142
121
191
145
180
122
128
131
105
115
82
134

[ndividua Game
Total Bowled
828
822
809
790
780
776
773
766
766
764
758
754
744
742
740
723
720
713
713
709
706
705
702
700
699
697
696
692
681
678
676
667
667
666
663
662
661
658
655
651
647
644
642
633
632
629
625
623
620
615
615
615
600
593
588
584
583
582
582
572
566
563
560
558
557
548
548
541
533
529
528
525
523
521
520
516
512
504
484
474
470
460
458
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Tourn.
Ave.
207
205.5
202.25
197.5
195
194
193.25
191.5
191.5

189.5
188.5

145.75
145.5
145.5

143
141.5
140.75
140
139.5
139.25
137

182.67

180.33

133.25

132.25

132

131.25

130.75

173.67

130
172
128
126
121
118.5
117.5
115
114.5



107
108

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

Hailey Yingst
Alexis Robinson
Lindsey Anderson
Kendall Schaar
Kayla Riebe
Kaylee Nicholas
Katlyn Smalley
Taylor Angrisano
Sienna Arvin
Jessica Lawrence
Emma Prostko
Veronica Forman
Sarah Benedict
Arin Rhineberger
Hannah Crowe
Madison Owsiany
Anne Alexsonshk
Kate Perry
Natalie Prusovic
Rachel Davis
Sabrina Robertson

11-324071
18-57472
18-102241
21-14121
6471-9142
11-41101
18-5311
11-718475
19-71022
19-18236
18-33984
21-13572
11-373667
21-11904
11-443185
15-146744
21-1067
21-65652
7914-39754
21-8505
6504-6308

Muskingum University V
Northwestern Ohio ,University Of V
Muskingum University JV1
Walsh University V

Akron ,University Of V

Ohio State University V
Muskingum University V
Muskingum University V
Northern Kentucky University V
Walsh University V

Northern Kentucky University V
Ursuline College V

Notre Dame College V
Northwestern Ohio ,University Of V
Muskingum University V

Ohio State University V
Muskingum University JV1
Cincinnati ,University Of V
Akron ,University Of V

Notre Dame College JV1
Muskingum University V

\Y

\%
Akron ,University Of V
Akron ,University Of V
Akron ,University Of V
\%

\Y

Cincinnati ,University Of V
Cincinnati ,University Of V
Cincinnati ,University Of V
\Y

\%

\Y

\%

Kent State- Tuscarawas V
Kent State- Tuscarawas V
Kent State- Tuscarawas V
\%

\Y

\%

\Y

Miami University V

Miami University V

Miami University V

\Y

\%

Y

Mount Vernon Nazarene University V
Mount Vernon Nazarene University V
Mount Vernon Nazarene University V
Muskingum University V

Muskingum University V

Muskingum University V

\%

\Y
Northern Kentucky University V
Northern Kentucky University V
Northern Kentucky University V
\Y

\Y
Northwestern Ohio ,University Of V
Northwestern Ohio ,University Of V
Northwestern Ohio ,University Of V
Y

\Y
Notre Dame College V
Notre Dame College V
Notre Dame College V
\Y

Ohio State University V

Ohio State University V

Ohio State University V

\Y

\%

\Y

Rio Grande ,University Of V
Rio Grande ,University Of V
Rio Grande ,University Of V

\Y

\%

\Y

Robert Morris University (PA) V
Robert Morris University (PA) V
Robert Morris University (PA) V
\Y

\%

\Y

Tiffin University V

Tiffin University V

Tiffin University V

\Y

\%

\Y

Y,
Ursuline College V

141
132
83

144

138
118
48

127
123

113
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171

105
190

148
147

62

119
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154
151
172
158
115
179
177

140
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152
124
121
244

211
146
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446
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149
148.67
141.67

201

98.75
195
183.5
145
144.5
1425
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180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

Ursuline College V
Ursuline College V
Y

\Y

Walsh University V

Walsh University V

Walsh University V

V1

V1

Muskingum University JV1
Muskingum University JV1
Muskingum University JV1
V1

V1

Notre Dame College JV1
Notre Dame College JV1
Notre Dame College JV1

V1

V1

V1

Rio Grande ,University Of JV1
Rio Grande ,University Of JV1
Rio Grande ,University Of JV1
V1

V1

V1

V1

Walsh University JV1

Walsh University JV1

Walsh University JV1

Total Pins Bowled:
Field Ave::

ooo

oooo

13906
152.81
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14596
160.4

ooo

oooo

14796
162.59

ooo

oooo
[X-N-N-N-N-N-N-N-N-N-J-N-N-N-N-N-N-N-N-N-N-N-N-N-N-N-N-N-N-]

14520 57818
159.56 578.18
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